= 71— i Z
f’ - 25 7 | — -/ \"///g
— ' 115 | - ~
L,(WM§
(’/;
.
W
T
{| %
. "///
3 |
(1)
-V/// i \ //H
EZ ] N = i \\ R "/'////
E% , s | 7
=" i
?!% , X
() I

no = L = e |
| O n [S N

E’N ‘H‘b y//ff////////m\ V _‘w‘ \Z
5 7 Ik'u ////'g!%i!
[ W": % T g ,T '

L | 7 U : ‘I‘.

Plan

NN =

1.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24
25.

Car Porch
Portico

Entrance Hall
Living

Dining

Powder Room
Kitchen

Utility / Wash Area / Services
Storage

Koi Pond
Verandah

Guest Bedroom
Guest Bathroom
Semi Private Verandah
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Walk-in Closet
Courtyard
Lounge

Pantry

Gym

Library

Office

Pool Courtyard
Lap Pool



